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Results

 
Event 21  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Sectional: 410.40 # Mike Nells1994
Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Centerville JR1 444.30#Heaton, Chris
Bellbrook SO2 331.30Oswalt, Kevin
Centerville SR3 326.15Poppenhouse, Tom
Edgewood FR4 301.20Holt, Jared
Bellbrook FR5 238.90Weaver, Cory
Alter JR6 222.55Malloy, Colin
Beavercreek SO7 206.55Goff, Shaun
Miamisburg SO8 74.90Lloyd, Brett
Centerville SO9 69.60Bradford, Jake
Alter JR10 42.25Wallace, Matt
Beavercreek FR11 39.70Kastle, Kevin
Alter JR12 26.90Scherbauer, Rob
Alter FR--- DQAnderson, Nick

 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sectional: 1:38.80 # Beavercreek2001
D Hughes, C Simon, C Jelus, T Morton

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:39.49Beavercreek

1) Jelus, Chris SR 2) Bergren, Andy SR
3) Bank, Matt SR 4) Buchanan, Jon JR

25.96 27.47 23.59 22.47
2 1:39.66Centerville

1) Grubb, Matt SO 2) Chalker, Patrick J JR
3) Paddock, Drew SO 4) Mullen, John SR

25.83 29.06 23.85 20.92
3 1:45.40Alter

1) Douville, Chris FR 2) Febus, Mark SO
3) Neary, Brendan JR 4) Zimmer, Shane FR

28.63 27.90 26.08 22.79
4 1:47.86Fairmont

1) Townsend, Nick JR 2) Linklater, Bill SO
3) Leen, Jake JR 4) Collins, TJ SO

28.02 31.23 26.47 22.14
5 1:52.67Greenville

1) Witters, Lance N SR 2) Bryson, Ben L SR
3) Brumbaugh, Philip M SR 4) Light, Mark R SR

30.69 31.52 26.39 24.07
6 1:55.32Chaminade-Julien

1) Mansfield, Patrick JR 2) Treadway, Alex JR
3) Patterson, Drew SR 4) Schirack, Tony SR

26.49 32.30 30.03 26.50
7 1:55.37Springboro

1) Marcus, Matt J JR 2) Edwards, Ronald J SO
3) Puthoff, Gregg D SR 4) Neville, Reid L SO

28.05 32.85 27.08 27.39
8 1:56.73Middletown

1) Lynch, Joe JR 2) Rose, Stephen SR
3) Howard, Patrick SR 4) Warman, Ryan JR

29.75 34.06 27.12 25.80

9 1:57.04Carroll
1) Bogosta, Nick SR 2) Snyder, Karl SO
3) Devitt, Brendan JR 4) Messer, James JR

27.46 31.96 30.89 26.73
10 1:57.73Lebanon

1) Faze, TJ SO 2) Melick, Kenny SR
3) Miller, John SR 4) Plunkett, Luke JR

30.38 36.25 25.01 26.09
11 2:05.19West Carrollton

1) Slattery, Jason JR 2) Cummings, Nathan FR
3) Garber, Kenny JR 4) Sprowl, Chris SR

33.49 35.77 28.87 27.06
12 2:05.31Eaton

1) Miller, Phillip FR 2) Hayes, Jake D SR
3) Jones, Brad SO 4) Shope, Dayne FR

34.61 30.21 31.62 28.87
13 2:09.30Miamisburg

1) Wolcott, Nicholas FR 2) Hodde, Matt JR
3) Warrick, Christopher SO 4) Worrell, Micah SR

36.33 37.00 29.67 26.30
14 2:11.89Oakwood

1) Hong, Sean JR 2) Arnberg, Karl SR
3) Olavarria, Ryan JR 4) McQuiston, Jack SR

36.63 36.47 31.87 26.92
15 2:20.50Waynesville

1) Tardiff, Cory SO 2) Daniels, Brian FR
3) Ryan, Michael FR 4) Cook, Rob JR

34.60 41.26 32.56 32.08
16 2:30.13Stivers

1) Collins, Jerry FR 2) Ramey, Clark SO
3) Gillespie, Devin FR 4) Tellis, Brandon JR

34.39 44.28 36.36 35.10
 
Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 1:44.77 # Greg Middleton2001
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chaminade-Julien JR1 1:47.08Mansfield, Patrick
25.93 27.16 26.99 27.00

Fairmont SO2 1:48.22Galbreath, Justin
25.67 27.52 27.78 27.25

Fairborn JR3 1:50.55Scarberry, David
25.71 27.59 28.47 28.78

Centerville SO4 1:50.56Paddock, Drew
25.54 27.70 28.76 28.56

Carroll SR5 1:50.71Bogosta, Nick
25.53 27.57 28.85 28.76

Beavercreek FR6 1:51.19Stutz, Adam
26.03 28.32 28.34 28.50

Bellbrook SR7 1:52.44Kaffenberger, Ben
25.90 27.93 29.19 29.42

Stivers SR8 1:55.13Collins, Allan
27.30 28.94 29.09 29.80

Tri-Village JR9 1:56.58Wilson, Grant
27.30 28.87 30.13 30.28

Oakwood SR10 1:56.93Drummer, Jared
26.58 28.84 30.10 31.41



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 2
High School Sectionals - Boys - 2/13/2004

Centerville Section
Results

(Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SO11 1:57.10Dibenedetto, Vinny
27.10 29.97 30.33 29.70

Fairmont SO12 1:59.94Goecke, Ryan
26.07 30.12 32.21 31.54

Centerville FR13 2:00.25Knickrehm, Brett
25.40 30.52 32.50 31.83

Beavercreek SO14 2:00.27Rigney, Ray
28.19 30.89 31.26 29.93

Greenville SR15 2:01.84Witters, Lance N
27.20 30.51 31.44 32.69

Centerville JR16 2:04.00Matson, Kevin
28.18 31.11 32.53 32.18

Greenville JR17 2:04.77Boroff, Kyle K
27.48 30.95 33.06 33.28

Beavercreek SO18 2:08.19Ritzi, Bobby
33.48

Greenville JR19 2:08.57Osterbur, Lucas W
28.55 32.50 34.40 33.12

Stivers JR20 2:10.01Hoy, Thomas
29.36 32.75 34.50 33.40

Fairmont SO21 2:11.84Yike, Zach
29.52 33.84 35.49 32.99

Alter SR22 2:12.14Krebs, Billy
28.59 31.92 35.66 35.97

Miamisburg JR23 2:14.58Hodde, Matt
30.58 34.25 35.06 34.69

Beavercreek JR24 2:14.82Kramer, Zach
1:03.99 35.21

Carroll JR25 2:15.59Messer, James
29.53 33.42 36.96 35.68

Miamisburg FR26 2:16.85Quackenbush, Charles
29.25 33.61 36.56 37.43

Fairmont SO27 2:19.56Pedro, Eric
30.28 35.06 37.27 36.95

Carroll JR28 2:21.21Franz, Mike
30.13 34.85 38.29 37.94

Chaminade-Julien SO29 2:21.29Haley, Will
31.43 36.56 37.35 35.95

Oakwood SR30 2:24.76McQuiston, Jack
31.60 36.42 39.18 37.56

West Carrollton FR31 2:26.76Crabtree, Bryan
32.43 35.91 40.00 38.42

Oakwood SR32 2:31.14Arnberg, Karl
33.07 38.32 41.70 38.05

Lebanon FR33 2:31.52Randall, Chris
31.62 39.24 40.36 40.30

Carroll SO34 2:36.86Suchecki, Jake
32.38 38.62 43.00 42.86

Eaton SO35 2:37.37Jones, Brad
34.91 40.15 42.12 40.19

Middletown SO36 2:38.28Davidson, Chuck
31.87 39.88 42.97 43.56

Middletown SR37 2:42.83Haker, Mike
33.82 41.62 44.16 43.23

West Carrollton FR38 2:47.66Cummings, Nathan
34.90 41.99 45.08 45.69

Dayton Christian FR39 2:50.42Hegna, Jonathan
35.73 43.42 46.65 44.62

Alter JR40 3:20.65Dehner, Stephen
33.00 46.25 1:00.49 1:00.91

 
Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM

Sectional: 1:56.10 # Nick Douville2001
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SR1 1:56.78Bergren, Andy
25.52 31.02 32.70 27.54

Beavercreek JR2 1:57.79Buchanan, Jon
26.33 31.05 33.13 27.28

Centerville SO3 2:00.61Grubb, Matt
25.70 29.69 36.97 28.25

Centerville JR4 2:00.74Ervin, Brandon
26.51 31.56 33.11 29.56

Centerville JR5 2:04.89Chalker, Patrick J
28.27 32.31 35.04 29.27

Beavercreek JR6 2:06.03Moon, Tim
26.31 32.38 38.02 29.32

Centerville SR7 2:08.78Windholtz, Nolan
29.02 31.44 37.74 30.58

Lebanon SO8 2:22.13Faze, TJ
29.73 35.57 42.19 34.64

Middletown JR9 2:22.46Lynch, Joe
28.60 37.50 45.00 31.36

Greenville JR10 2:25.37Witters, Lucas L
30.66 38.79 42.21 33.71

Fairmont SR11 2:26.24Accrocco, Tony
29.68 41.34 41.16 34.06

Valley View FR12 2:26.49Staiger, Karl
30.87 41.04 39.63 34.95

Springboro SO13 2:29.77Edwards, Ronald J
32.12 41.64 39.96 36.05

Middletown JR14 2:32.81Arvan, Matt
33.52 41.26 43.25 34.78

Oakwood SO15 2:32.88Payne, Joey
30.48 39.16 47.31 35.93

Beavercreek FR16 2:34.36Liu, Haoran
32.73 40.90 45.95 34.78

Fairmont FR17 2:34.85Murphy, Brendan
31.81 40.87 47.13 35.04

Springboro JR18 2:36.18Bright, Jake R
32.09 43.22 44.11 36.76

West Carrollton JR19 2:37.48Slattery, Jason
32.74 40.21 44.16 40.37

Miamisburg FR20 2:39.16Mullen, Drew
34.37 42.80 46.62 35.37

Oakwood JR21 2:40.05Olavarria, Ryan
32.94 43.61 46.95 36.55

Carroll FR22 2:42.65Saintignon, Josh
32.71 43.31 48.08 38.55

Fairmont SO23 2:44.22Gravel, Andrew
36.74 38.85 48.98 39.65



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 3
High School Sectionals - Boys - 2/13/2004

Centerville Section
Results

(Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll SO24 2:46.83Reckzeigel, Franz
33.46 42.78 51.45 39.14

Fairmont FR25 2:50.14Hale, Jon
34.43 42.11 54.70 38.90

Carroll SO26 2:52.75Gill, Nick
33.24 44.38 53.10 42.03

Carroll SO27 2:58.40Heider, Zack
35.34 44.97 56.54 41.55

 
Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 21.56 # Jay Tant1995
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 21.27#Mullen, John
Centerville SR2 22.68Fromknecht, Peter
Fairmont SO3 23.04Collins, TJ
Lebanon SR4 23.16Miller, John
Alter FR5 23.21Zimmer, Shane
Bellbrook JR6 23.31Barnett, Cameron
Middletown SR7 23.38Howard, Patrick
Bellbrook FR8 23.72Sarmina, Danny
Fairmont JR9 23.88Leen, Jake
Bellbrook SR10 24.09Kerrigan, Aaron
Edgewood FR11 24.28Shaw, Nick
Centerville SR12 24.50Leonard, Michael
Springboro SR13 24.60Puthoff, Gregg D
Centerville SO14 24.65Jamison, Ryan
Chaminade-Julien JR15 24.81Treadway, Alex
Greenville SR16 24.87Light, Mark R
Fairmont SR17 24.93Meier, Steve
Beavercreek FR18 25.20Davis, Clint
Oakwood SR19 25.34Bohachek, Cody
Miamisburg SO20 25.57Lloyd, Brett
Middletown JR21 25.94Warman, Ryan
Greenville SR22 26.19Bryson, Ben L
Alter SO23 26.25Beachler, Ben
Waynesville SO24 26.26Tardiff, Cory
Fairborn SR25 26.27Stahlman, Brent
Lebanon JR26 26.39Plunkett, Luke
Miamisburg SR27 26.40Worrell, Micah
Springboro JR28 26.41Quinn, Brian D
Beavercreek SO29 26.50Martin, Kevin
Edgewood FR30 26.75Kay, Ryan
Carroll SR31 27.40Corcoran, Peter
West Carrollton SR32 27.43Sprowl, Chris
Dayton Christian SO33 27.49Cherry, Samuel
Beavercreek FR34 27.54Zindorf, Brian
Springboro SO35 27.58Neville, Reid L
Carroll JR35 27.58Devitt, Brendan
Miami Valley JR37 27.65DeLotel, Christian
Oakwood SO38 27.84Tritt, Jim
Alter JR39 27.89Steberl, Ryan
West Carrollton FR40 28.07Brooks, Scott
Chaminade-Julien JR41 28.13Hundt, Dan
Oakwood JR42 28.15Hong, Sean

Springboro FR43 28.22Roseman, Ryan R
Beavercreek SO44 28.34Morris, Tristan
Ridgeville JR45 28.40Choate, Clark
Stivers FR46 28.41Gillespie, Devin
Stivers FR47 28.46Collins, Jerry
Waynesville FR48 28.61Ryan, Michael
West Carrollton FR49 28.70Spaulding, Thomas
Miamisburg SO50 28.73Warrick, Christopher
Stivers SO51 28.84Ramey, Clark
Eaton FR52 28.86Shope, Dayne
Miamisburg SR53 28.87Lloyd, Ryan
Middletown FR54 29.41Haines, Will
Fairmont SO55 29.46O'Grady, Justin
Carroll SO56 29.81Sedlar, Will
Eaton JR57 30.63Dempwolff, Carsten
Franklin JR58 30.84Post, Adam
Dayton Christian SO59 30.92Federick, Caleb
Middletown FR60 30.93Dietz, Jake
Eaton SO61 31.20Jones, Brad
Waynesville JR62 31.53Cook, Rob
Alter FR63 32.48Crisler, Andrew
Lebanon FR64 32.55Talmadge, David
Chaminade-Julien JR65 33.35Martinek, John
Eaton SO66 34.21Lohnes, Justin
Waynesville FR67 34.76Daniels, Brian
Stivers JR68 35.04Tellis, Brandon
Dayton Christian FR69 35.32Hegna, Jonathan
Fairborn FR70 38.91Carlson, Sam

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Sectional: 53.00 # Colin Rymer1998
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SO1 53.00#Paddock, Drew
24.82 28.18

Beavercreek SR2 53.15Bank, Matt
25.19 27.96

Beavercreek JR3 55.08Moon, Tim
26.04 29.04

Oakwood FR4 56.76Cobb, Mike
26.06 30.70

Stivers SR5 56.77Collins, Allan
26.27 30.50

Beavercreek FR6 57.17Young, AJ
26.90 30.27

Bellbrook SO7 58.07Jenkins, Johnny
26.87 31.20

Centerville SO8 58.20Creech, John
27.15 31.05

Centerville FR9 58.24Davis, Morgan
27.26 30.98

Centerville JR10 58.41Laughlin, Matt
26.91 31.50

Alter JR11 58.86Neary, Brendan
27.34 31.52

Edgewood FR12 1:01.01Shaw, Nick
28.15 32.86
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(Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Greenville SR13 1:02.10Brumbaugh, Philip M
27.78 34.32

Springboro SR14 1:02.26Puthoff, Gregg D
27.81 34.45

West Carrollton JR15 1:08.69Garber, Kenny
29.92 38.77

Oakwood SO16 1:10.74Payne, Joey
31.11 39.63

Springboro JR17 1:11.12Bright, Jake R
32.75 38.37

Miamisburg SO18 1:12.19Warrick, Christopher
32.89 39.30

Oakwood JR19 1:12.67Olavarria, Ryan
33.66 39.01

Carroll SO20 1:17.71Boehmer, Kyle
34.68 43.03

Carroll JR21 1:18.27Devitt, Brendan
32.78 45.49

Beavercreek SO22 1:20.55Wamsley, James
36.24 44.31

 
Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 47.47 # Jason Cobb1998
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 46.88#Mullen, John
22.34 24.54

Chaminade-Julien JR2 47.64Mansfield, Patrick
23.56 24.08

Bellbrook SO3 50.55Jenkins, Johnny
24.56 25.99

Alter SO4 50.65Febus, Mark
24.27 26.38

Bellbrook SR5 50.70Kaffenberger, Ben
24.45 26.25

Beavercreek FR6 50.76Stutz, Adam
24.58 26.18

Lebanon SR7 50.79Miller, John
24.31 26.48

Alter FR8 50.84Zimmer, Shane
24.90 25.94

Beavercreek SR9 51.17Jelus, Chris
24.63 26.54

Beavercreek SR10 51.32Stepp, Justin
24.38 26.94

Centerville SR11 51.50Fromknecht, Peter
24.43 27.07

Springboro JR12 51.93Marcus, Matt J
24.43 27.50

Bellbrook JR13 52.18Barnett, Cameron
24.64 27.54

Beavercreek FR14 52.66Young, AJ
25.36 27.30

Middletown SR15 52.97Howard, Patrick
24.48 28.49

Centerville FR16 54.10Knickrehm, Brett
25.07 29.03

Oakwood SR17 54.32Bohachek, Cody
26.67 27.65

Bellbrook FR18 54.81Sarmina, Danny
26.87 27.94

Centerville FR19 55.13Bradford, Andy
26.47 28.66

Fairmont SR20 55.62Hater, David
26.61 29.01

Alter FR21 55.86Anderson, Nick
26.61 29.25

Fairmont SR22 56.14Meier, Steve
26.39 29.75

Franklin FR23 57.02Roberts, Steven
26.85 30.17

Eaton SR24 57.39Hayes, Jake D
27.02 30.37

Fairmont SO25 57.82Yike, Zach
27.18 30.64

Ridgeville JR26 58.25Pierce, Matthew
27.12 31.13

Alter SR27 58.68Krebs, Billy
27.64 31.04

Fairborn SR28 58.76Stahlman, Brent
28.40 30.36

Middletown JR29 58.79Warman, Ryan
27.68 31.11

Valley View JR30 59.69Scarberry, Kyle
27.86 31.83

Carroll JR31 59.94Franz, Mike
28.24 31.70

Chaminade-Julien SR32 1:00.16Schirack, Tony
28.40 31.76

Middletown JR33 1:00.29Magone, Brian
28.03 32.26

Oakwood SR34 1:00.47McQuiston, Jack
29.26 31.21

Waynesville SO35 1:00.88Tardiff, Cory
28.90 31.98

Miamisburg FR36 1:01.31Mullen, Drew
28.44 32.87

Greenville SR37 1:01.37Light, Mark R
28.06 33.31

Eaton FR38 1:01.56Miller, Phillip
28.68 32.88

Miamisburg SR39 1:01.57Worrell, Micah
29.09 32.48

Springboro SO40 1:02.04Neville, Reid L
29.16 32.88

Miamisburg FR41 1:02.24Quackenbush, Charles
29.40 32.84

Oakwood JR42 1:02.31Hong, Sean
29.49 32.82

Carroll FR43 1:02.34Messer, Steven
29.20 33.14
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(Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Edgewood FR44 1:03.27Kay, Ryan
30.09 33.18

Ridgeville JR45 1:03.95Choate, Clark
30.80 33.15

Carroll SO46 1:04.02Reckzeigel, Franz
30.27 33.75

Springboro FR47 1:04.38Roseman, Ryan R
31.02 33.36

Springboro FR48 1:04.61Hutchison, Thomas C
29.96 34.65

Miamisburg SO49 1:04.90Maddox, Chuck
31.26 33.64

Fairmont FR50 1:05.01Bale, Justin
30.95 34.06

West Carrollton FR51 1:05.17Spaulding, Thomas
31.56 33.61

Franklin JR52 1:05.66Lamb, David
31.13 34.53

Valley View JR53 1:05.77Meyerholz, Martin
32.08 33.69

Chaminade-Julien JR54 1:06.13Hundt, Dan
30.84 35.29

West Carrollton FR55 1:06.19Crabtree, Bryan
31.43 34.76

Miami Valley JR56 1:07.06DeLotel, Christian
31.23 35.83

Oakwood SO57 1:08.29Tritt, Jim
32.71 35.58

Eaton FR58 1:08.34Shope, Dayne
33.18 35.16

Middletown FR59 1:10.32Dietz, Jake
32.52 37.80

Carroll SO60 1:12.11Heider, Zack
33.00 39.11

Lebanon FR61 1:12.45Talmadge, David
33.14 39.31

Waynesville JR62 1:13.13Cook, Rob
35.00 38.13

Franklin JR63 1:16.74Post, Adam
35.20 41.54

Lebanon SR64 1:19.84Melick, Kenny
32.41 47.43

Eaton SO65 1:20.75Lohnes, Justin
37.29 43.46

Chaminade-Julien SR66 1:23.23McCauley, Cliff
34.93 48.30

Stivers JR67 1:28.19Tellis, Brandon

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 4:38.51 # Nick Douville2001
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fairmont SO1 4:43.39Galbreath, Justin
26.22 28.54 28.76 29.16
29.03 28.63 28.37 28.14
28.65 27.89

Beavercreek JR2 4:45.54Buchanan, Jon
25.67 28.43 29.03 29.43
29.22 28.99 28.89 29.20
28.31 28.37

Fairborn JR3 4:57.84Scarberry, David
26.86 28.95 29.98 29.97
30.05 30.40 30.62 30.75
30.37 29.89

Alter FR4 5:06.62Douville, Chris
27.25 30.51 30.94 31.46
31.01 31.23 31.53 31.37
31.10 30.22

Centerville SO5 5:09.94Dibenedetto, Vinny
27.28 30.25 31.46 31.47
32.07 31.86 31.79 31.86
31.58 30.32

Oakwood SR6 5:14.59Drummer, Jared
28.41 30.48 31.30 31.22
31.74 31.83 31.97 32.41
32.79 32.44

Dayton Christian FR7 5:15.27Shannon, Sean
27.71 31.00 31.60 32.14
31.95 32.21 32.55 32.54
32.32 31.25

Beavercreek SO8 5:22.28Rigney, Ray
28.64 31.78 32.73 33.18
33.50 33.50 33.07 32.76
32.20 30.92

Fairmont SO9 5:30.09Goecke, Ryan
28.10 31.62 33.08 33.47
32.97 34.10 33.72 33.87
35.68 33.48

Centerville JR10 5:31.69Laughlin, Matt
29.44 32.57 33.32 34.39
33.97 33.62 34.38 33.95
33.71 32.34

Greenville SR11 5:32.79Witters, Lance N
29.20 33.02 33.05 33.92
33.96 34.23 34.70 34.40
34.42 31.89

Centerville JR12 5:33.43Matson, Kevin
28.25 31.81 32.75 33.72
33.83 34.57 34.66 35.04
34.87 33.93

Stivers JR13 5:47.60Hoy, Thomas
29.86 33.00 34.77 35.44
35.94 36.30 35.54 36.15
36.21 34.39
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(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville FR14 5:48.14McDaniel, Drew
28.76 32.58 34.21 35.40
35.59 36.06 36.32 36.48
36.73 36.01

Springboro SO15 5:50.40Edwards, Ronald J
29.96 33.14 34.63 35.28
36.23 36.50 36.88 37.00
36.70 34.08

Middletown JR16 5:51.43Lynch, Joe
29.79 33.00 35.05 36.77
36.63 37.27 37.51 36.75
35.49 33.17

Miamisburg FR17 5:58.39Wolcott, Nicholas
31.12 35.95 36.41 36.67
37.24 37.43 36.91 36.44
36.23 33.99

Beavercreek FR18 6:05.28Liu, Haoran
30.37 34.51 36.57 37.47
37.04 37.21 38.02 38.90
38.09 37.10

Alter SO19 6:07.56Beachler, Ben
28.98 33.73 36.56 38.37
38.62 38.63 38.76 38.49
38.35 37.07

Middletown SR20 6:10.65Rose, Stephen
31.49 35.37 37.08 38.37
38.59 39.62 39.97 39.57
35.89 34.70

Beavercreek JR21 6:15.25Kramer, Zach
30.32 34.89 37.25 38.59
38.59 39.19 40.03 1:20.61
35.78

Carroll JR22 6:24.91Messer, James
33.04 36.97 38.34 39.06
39.95 40.13 40.44 40.03
40.06 36.89

Chaminade-Julien SO23 6:28.64Haley, Will
33.19 38.40 39.33 40.58
40.38 39.98 40.24 40.07
39.39 37.08

Carroll SO24 7:27.10Gill, Nick
35.46 41.15 44.53 46.40
46.70 46.97 48.27 47.53
46.57 43.52

 
Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 1:28.96 # Centerville1997
D Gold, R Milheim, K Pedersen, J Cobb

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:30.12Centerville

1) Mullen, John SR 2) Fromknecht, Peter SR
3) Ervin, Brandon JR 4) Grubb, Matt SO

21.34 22.81 23.56 22.41

2 1:31.88Fairmont
1) Galbreath, Justin SO 2) Collins, TJ SO
3) Leen, Jake JR 4) Townsend, Nick JR

23.30 22.39 23.05 23.14
3 1:32.38Bellbrook

1) Sarmina, Danny FR 2) Barnett, Cameron JR
3) Kaffenberger, Ben SR 4) Jenkins, Johnny SO

23.63 22.91 23.16 22.68
4 1:32.48Beavercreek

1) Bank, Matt SR 2) Jelus, Chris SR
3) Stutz, Adam FR 4) Stepp, Justin SR

23.19 23.17 23.24 22.88
5 1:38.11Chaminade-Julien

1) Treadway, Alex JR 2) Patterson, Drew SR
3) Schirack, Tony SR 4) Mansfield, Patrick JR

24.60 25.08 26.75 21.68
6 1:40.10Middletown

1) Howard, Patrick SR 2) Magone, Brian JR
3) Warman, Ryan JR 4) Lynch, Joe JR

22.81 26.56 25.70 25.03
7 1:40.21Oakwood

1) Cobb, Mike FR 2) Payne, Joey SO
3) Bohachek, Cody SR 4) Drummer, Jared SR

23.65 25.87 26.38 24.31
8 1:41.04Greenville

1) Light, Mark R SR 2) Boroff, Kyle K JR
3) Bryson, Ben L SR 4) Brumbaugh, Philip M SR

25.00 25.19 26.40 24.45
9 1:41.11Springboro

1) Marcus, Matt J JR 2) Quinn, Brian D JR
3) Edwards, Ronald J SO 4) Puthoff, Gregg D SR

23.84 26.78 26.65 23.84
10 1:43.32Carroll

1) Bogosta, Nick SR 2) Devitt, Brendan JR
3) Franz, Mike JR 4) Corcoran, Peter SR

23.38 26.84 26.75 26.35
11 1:43.64Lebanon

1) Miller, John SR 2) Faze, TJ SO
3) Plunkett, Luke JR 4) Randall, Chris FR

23.22 25.52 25.82 29.08
12 1:44.77Alter

1) Beachler, Ben SO 2) Steberl, Ryan JR
3) Krebs, Billy SR 4) Anderson, Nick FR

26.50 26.38 27.23 24.66
13 1:48.14Miamisburg

1) Lloyd, Brett SO 2) Quackenbush, Charles FR
3) Mullen, Drew FR 4) Lloyd, Ryan SR

28.41 27.27 27.13 25.33
14 1:48.76Stivers

1) Collins, Allan SR 2) Gillespie, Devin FR
3) Collins, Jerry FR 4) Hoy, Thomas JR

24.15 28.83 28.06 27.72
15 1:51.34Eaton

1) Dempwolff, Carsten JR 2) Miller, Phillip FR
3) Shope, Dayne FR 4) Hayes, Jake D SR

29.15 26.94 29.97 25.28
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Centerville Section
Results

(Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

16 1:52.91West Carrollton
1) Brooks, Scott FR 2) Spaulding, Thomas FR
3) Crabtree, Bryan FR 4) Sprowl, Chris SR

28.54 28.66 28.73 26.98
17 2:04.19Waynesville

1) Ryan, Michael FR 2) Cook, Rob JR
3) Daniels, Brian FR 4) Tardiff, Cory SO

28.90 32.31 35.02 27.96
 
Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Sectional: 51.15 # David Hughes2001
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SO1 54.75Grubb, Matt
26.87 27.88

Beavercreek SR2 55.47Jelus, Chris
26.82 28.65

Carroll SR3 58.02Bogosta, Nick
28.01 30.01

Centerville SR4 58.73Windholtz, Nolan
28.79 29.94

Alter JR5 59.65Neary, Brendan
29.02 30.63

Tri-Village JR6 59.83Wilson, Grant
29.35 30.48

Alter FR6 59.83Douville, Chris
29.47 30.36

Oakwood FR8 1:00.19Cobb, Mike
28.85 31.34

Centerville FR9 1:00.38Davis, Morgan
29.61 30.77

Fairmont JR10 1:00.42Townsend, Nick
29.07 31.35

Centerville SO11 1:01.01Creech, John
30.13 30.88

Dayton Christian FR12 1:03.98Shannon, Sean
31.35 32.63

Ridgeville JR13 1:04.64Pierce, Matthew
31.74 32.90

Lebanon SO14 1:06.19Faze, TJ
32.71 33.48

Beavercreek SO15 1:06.28Ritzi, Bobby
32.07 34.21

Fairmont SR16 1:07.03Hater, David
32.41 34.62

Greenville JR17 1:08.42Osterbur, Lucas W
31.93 36.49

Valley View JR18 1:08.52Scarberry, Kyle
33.37 35.15

Carroll FR19 1:09.25Messer, Steven
33.03 36.22

West Carrollton JR20 1:11.48Garber, Kenny
34.91 36.57

Beavercreek FR21 1:12.26Zindorf, Brian
35.37 36.89

Waynesville FR22 1:13.25Ryan, Michael
35.47 37.78

Springboro JR23 1:13.40Quinn, Brian D
36.12 37.28

Fairmont SO24 1:15.43Pedro, Eric
36.18 39.25

Carroll SO25 1:16.86Suchecki, Jake
36.39 40.47

Eaton FR26 1:17.82Miller, Phillip
37.73 40.09

Stivers FR27 1:18.32Collins, Jerry
38.05 40.27

Fairmont FR28 1:19.44Grimsley, David
36.21 43.23

Miamisburg FR29 1:20.09Wolcott, Nicholas
39.18 40.91

Beavercreek SO30 1:20.69Wamsley, James
39.32 41.37

Valley View JR31 1:22.45Meyerholz, Martin
39.84 42.61

Middletown SO32 1:22.72Davidson, Chuck
39.81 42.91

Middletown FR33 1:23.64Haines, Will
38.98 44.66

Alter JR34 1:23.68Rizer, Patrick
40.95 42.73

Bellbrook SO35 1:23.74Thomas, Jason
40.89 42.85

Miamisburg SO36 1:25.09Maddox, Chuck
Eaton JR37 1:25.94Dempwolff, Carsten

41.70 44.24
Lebanon FR38 1:26.91Randall, Chris

41.07 45.84
Middletown SR39 1:31.21Haker, Mike

41.20 50.01
Alter JR40 1:31.82Steberl, Ryan

43.14 48.68
Chaminade-Julien SR41 1:52.38McCauley, Cliff

51.60 1:00.78
Carroll SO--- DQSedlar, Will

52.12 57.28
Springboro FR--- DQHutchison, Thomas C

 
Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sectional: 59.14 # Andrew Bergren2003
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SR1 59.34Bergren, Andy
28.05 31.29

Centerville JR2 1:01.20Ervin, Brandon
28.91 32.29

Springboro JR3 1:01.93Marcus, Matt J
28.79 33.14

Centerville JR4 1:03.27Chalker, Patrick J
29.76 33.51

Alter SO5 1:03.80Febus, Mark
30.00 33.80
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Centerville Section
Results

(Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SR6 1:05.07Stepp, Justin
31.38 33.69

Centerville SR7 1:06.25Sellers, Andrew
30.62 35.63

Eaton SR8 1:07.09Hayes, Jake D
31.04 36.05

Fairmont SO9 1:08.21Linklater, Bill
31.94 36.27

Centerville SR10 1:08.94Leonard, Michael
32.47 36.47

Chaminade-Julien JR11 1:09.82Treadway, Alex
32.79 37.03

Fairmont SR12 1:10.09Accrocco, Tony
32.87 37.22

Greenville JR13 1:10.21Boroff, Kyle K
32.76 37.45

Valley View FR14 1:10.66Staiger, Karl
33.11 37.55

Middletown SR15 1:10.75Rose, Stephen
33.26 37.49

Greenville SR16 1:11.52Bryson, Ben L
32.02 39.50

Franklin FR17 1:11.87Roberts, Steven
34.51 37.36

Greenville JR18 1:12.63Witters, Lucas L
35.21 37.42

Chaminade-Julien SR19 1:13.12Patterson, Drew
33.79 39.33

Beavercreek SO20 1:13.85Martin, Kevin
33.52 40.33

Middletown JR21 1:15.03Arvan, Matt
37.02 38.01

West Carrollton JR22 1:15.12Slattery, Jason
35.33 39.79

Bellbrook SR23 1:15.72Kerrigan, Aaron
34.44 41.28

Carroll SR24 1:16.42Corcoran, Peter
34.75 41.67

Beavercreek SO25 1:17.19Morris, Tristan
35.54 41.65

Miamisburg JR26 1:17.75Hodde, Matt
37.35 40.40

West Carrollton FR27 1:18.47Cummings, Nathan
35.96 42.51

Miamisburg SR28 1:18.58Lloyd, Ryan
36.08 42.50

Oakwood SR29 1:19.39Arnberg, Karl
37.62 41.77

Alter SR30 1:20.08Meyer, Colin
37.84 42.24

Dayton Christian SO31 1:21.01Cherry, Samuel
37.23 43.78

Fairmont SO32 1:21.22Gravel, Andrew
37.23 43.99

Lebanon JR33 1:21.64Plunkett, Luke
37.83 43.81

Franklin JR34 1:21.84Lamb, David
38.36 43.48

Fairmont FR35 1:22.56Murphy, Brendan
39.11 43.45

Dayton Christian SO36 1:22.99Federick, Caleb
37.96 45.03

Lebanon SR37 1:23.25Melick, Kenny
39.29 43.96

Carroll FR38 1:24.17Saintignon, Josh
39.55 44.62

Chaminade-Julien JR39 1:26.14Martinek, John
40.71 45.43

Middletown JR40 1:26.33Magone, Brian
39.68 46.65

West Carrollton FR41 1:26.77Brooks, Scott
38.45 48.32

Carroll SO42 1:27.87Boehmer, Kyle
40.69 47.18

Waynesville FR43 1:31.50Daniels, Brian
42.72 48.78

Fairborn FR44 1:35.57Carlson, Sam
44.88 50.69

Bellbrook SO--- DQThomas, Jason
47.45 56.91

 
Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 3:17.16 # Centerville1998
J Grubb, J Zechar, R Dove, J Cobb

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:20.82Beavercreek

1) Bank, Matt SR 2) Buchanan, Jon JR
3) Stutz, Adam FR 4) Bergren, Andy SR

24.37 50.21 23.77 49.75
24.38 51.12 23.82 49.74

2 3:25.19Fairmont
1) Galbreath, Justin SO 2) Collins, TJ SO
3) Leen, Jake JR 4) Townsend, Nick JR

24.66 50.58 23.75 49.61
25.53 53.68 24.79 51.32

3 3:25.31Centerville
1) Paddock, Drew SO 2) Fromknecht, Peter SR
3) Chalker, Patrick J JR 4) Ervin, Brandon JR

24.99 51.54 23.89 51.07
24.69 51.75 24.30 50.95

4 3:28.06Bellbrook
1) Barnett, Cameron JR 2) Kerrigan, Aaron SR
3) Jenkins, Johnny SO 4) Kaffenberger, Ben SR

24.56 51.95 25.89 54.74
23.59 49.77 24.62 51.60

5 3:35.03Alter
1) Zimmer, Shane FR 2) Neary, Brendan JR
3) Douville, Chris FR 4) Febus, Mark SO

24.61 50.88 26.15 54.42
26.81 57.68 24.63 52.05
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Centerville Section
Results

(Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

6 3:38.51Oakwood
1) Cobb, Mike FR 2) Payne, Joey SO
3) Bohachek, Cody SR 4) Drummer, Jared SR

25.00 52.03 27.15 58.35
14.54 54.07 25.77 54.06

7 3:45.26Greenville
1) Witters, Lance N SR 2) Osterbur, Lucas W JR
3) Boroff, Kyle K JR 4) Brumbaugh, Philip M SR

25.73 53.66 27.08 58.40
27.21 56.89 26.01 56.31

8 4:07.37Stivers
1) Hoy, Thomas JR 2) Gillespie, Devin FR
3) Ramey, Clark SO 4) Collins, Allan SR

30.44 1:03.21 31.49 1:05.41
32.09 1:06.96 24.39 51.79

9 4:08.77Miamisburg
1) Quackenbush, Charles FR 2) Mullen, Drew FR
3) Worrell, Micah SR 4) Hodde, Matt JR

28.26 1:00.98 28.29 1:01.00
29.11 1:03.35 29.89 1:03.44

10 4:09.10Chaminade-Julien
1) Schirack, Tony SR 2) Hundt, Dan JR
3) Haley, Will SO 4) Patterson, Drew SR

29.01 59.98 30.06 1:04.28
31.24 1:05.31 28.30 59.53

11 4:10.12Springboro
1) Bright, Jake R JR 2) Neville, Reid L SO
3) Roseman, Ryan R FR 4) Quinn, Brian D JR

30.89 1:04.95 30.01 1:03.44
29.37 1:02.34 27.94 59.39

12 4:11.00Carroll
1) Franz, Mike JR 2) Messer, James JR
3) Messer, Steven FR 4) Reckzeigel, Franz SO

29.08 1:02.16 29.99 1:05.49
29.60 1:03.44 27.96 59.91

13 4:21.74West Carrollton
1) Crabtree, Bryan FR 2) Spaulding, Thomas FR
3) Slattery, Jason JR 4) Garber, Kenny JR

31.70 1:07.00 31.49 1:07.34
30.55 1:05.34 28.47 1:02.06

14 4:31.73Middletown
1) Arvan, Matt JR 2) Davidson, Chuck SO
3) Haker, Mike SR 4) Magone, Brian JR

31.04 1:05.07 33.11 1:13.13
30.28 1:08.42 29.29 1:05.11
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Centerville Section
Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Centerville CEN 483
2 Beavercreek BVC 353
3 Kettering Fairmont KFA 202
4 Kettering Alter KAAL 196 .50
5 Bellbrook BELB 182
6 Dayton Chaminade-Julienne DCJ 113
7 Oakwood DOA 105
8 Greenville GRE 99
9 Springboro SPR 88

10 Middletown MID 83
11 Dayton Carroll DCA 72
12 Lebanon LEB 67
13 Stivers School for the Arts DSSF 59
14 Miamisburg MIA 45
15 Fairborn FAI 32
16 Trenton Edgewood TED 26
17 Eaton EAT 25
18 West Carrollton WCA 24
19 New Madison Tri-Village NMTV 21 .50
20 Dayton Christian DCH 17
21 Germantown Valley View GVV 8
22 Waynesville WAY 4
22 Ridgeville Christian SRC 4

2,309.00Total


